
TNT-7 
meets the 

4th Wednesday
of each month 

at 7 p.m
unless otherwise 

announced.

Area 7 ~ Northside

Facilitators: Gerry Scott  455-1514  GScott241@gmail.com •  Pat Body  472-7642  Pat.Body@yahoo.com
 John Meyer949-500-5176  Johngmeyer@gmail.com •  Ed Morris   315-278-0958  Morrisedjr@yahoo.com    

Everyone who lives, works, or owns property in the Northside area is a member of the 
Northside TNT & is welcome to speak & vote at all meetings  of the Northside TNT

City-Wide 
TNT Board

Pat Body
Delegate  (Chair)

Gerry Scott
Alternate  

Tomorrow’s Neighborhoods Today

For more Information:
Tina Zagyva TNT Coordinator

Tzagyva@SyrGov.net
(315) 448-8178

Citywide-TNT-Board@Googlegroups.com
www.TomorrowsNeighborhoodsToday.org

Agenda:
1) Welcome & Introductions

2) Review draft minutes from January 24th meeting

3) Commissioner Stephanie Pasquale, Neighborhood Business Development
    Commissioner Pasquale will discuss her new role within the NBD City department. 

4) Corey Driscoll-Dunham, Director of Operations 
      Director Driscoll-Dunham will discuss her new role as Director of Operations for the 
      City of Syracuse.

5) Special Projects: Each individual/group that has submitted a Special Project Proposal will
      present their project proposal to the group in attendance.  The group will then vote on each
      project proposal. Only those that live, work or own property within the Northside sector are   
     eligible to vote on the Special Project proposals.

6) Issues for City Departments/Police
7) TNT City-wide Update
8) Announcements
 

Grant Middle School
2400 Grant Blvd

Wednesday, February 28th, 2018 at 7pm

Agenda Subject To Change
Next Meeting: March 28th, 2018


